Bus

Tram 49

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

No Stops

owice

04:20-22:20

04:20-22:20

04:20-22:20

04:20-22:20

04:20-22:20

04:20-22:20

04:20-22:20

j—' Kozlowa Géra

i’ Wymystay
F
v

Sucha Gora
Strosze e i
> \ ; i -
Osiedle Wieczorka

Radziopkow

¥ \
Nowy R:.d:'iandw
Piekary Slaskie
o Bobrow
{
| A
% S
Miechowice ) SN
'|| 211
Karhli' : :
Ty Brzeziny Slaskic
! o
e Miodego R il e e (O ]
ornika - _‘_ A e i 94
i % (BobreK™——ssombierki b -.
- el B A \
o ' 4 N 1
| Sl \ |
\ ! wd e |
¥ ! Eagiewniki i N
ice’ { Orzeqow [ Y
\ i e f \"ﬁ
o Roass Y Goduia Chfl‘lpfﬂﬁ‘-'-'.; @Dpeqstreeh@:p contributors

B 49

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-49-2229076276-2465675390
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-49-2229076276-2465675390
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-49-2229076276-2465675390

Direction

Stroszek Zajezdnia — tagiewniki Zajezdnia

24 stops

Open route schedule

Stroszek Zajezdnia
Stroszek Osiedle

Stroszek Targowisko
Stroszek Plac Zeromskiego
Stroszek Kopalnia

Dabrowa Miejska Centrum Handlowe
Dabrowa Miejska [nz]
Dabrowa Miejska Lesna
Dabrowa Miejska Weglowa [nZ]
Bytom Odrzanska [nz]
Bytom Pitkarska [nZz]

Bytom Olimpijska

Bytom Urzgd Miasta

Bytom Batorego

Bytom Moniuszki

Bytom Plac Sikorskiego
Bytom Gteboka

Rozbark Siemianowicka
Bytom Teatr Tanca-Rozbark
Bytom Park Mickiewicza
Bytom Arki Bozka
tagiewniki Cmentarz
tagiewniki Media-Markt

tagiewniki Zajezdnia

Route schedule

Stroszek Zajezdnia — tagiewniki Zajezdnia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stroszek Zajezdnia
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

03:23-22:17

03:23-22:17

03:23-22:17

03:23-22:17

03:23-22:17

03:23-22:17

03:23-22:17
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Direction

tagiewniki Media-Markt — Stroszek Zajezdnia

22 stops

Open route schedule

tagiewniki Media-Markt
tagiewniki Cmentarz

Bytom Arki Bozka

Bytom Park Mickiewicza
Bytom Teatr Tanca-Rozbark
Rozbark Siemianowicka
Bytom Gteboka

Bytom Plac Sikorskiego
Bytom Sad

Bytom Urzad Miasta

Bytom Olimpijska

Bytom Pitkarska [nz]

Bytom Odrzanska [nz]
Dabrowa Miejska Weglowa [nz]
Dabrowa Miejska Lesna
Dabrowa Miejska [nz]
Dabrowa Miejska Centrum Handlowe
Stroszek Kopalnia

Stroszek Plac Zeromskiego
Stroszek Targowisko
Stroszek Osiedle

Stroszek Zajezdnia

Route schedule

tagiewniki Media-Markt — Stroszek Zajezdnia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lagiewniki Media-Markt
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

17:40-23:06

17:40-23:06

17:40-23:06

17:40-23:06

17:40-23:06

17:40-23:06

17:40-23:06
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49 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Piekary Slaskie

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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